. S.No.
2.

Occasion

Ram Navami
MahavirJayanti

Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
Good Friday

Buddh Purnima
RakshaBandhan

Janamashtami
Eld-ul-Zuha
Ram Navami
Dussehra
Gandhi Jayanti

Diwali

GoverdhanPooja

Bhai Dauj

Guru Nanak Jayanti
|d-e-Milad

Christmas

26 January Republic Day
Maha Shivratari

Holi

LIST OF HOLIDAYS

Date Day
05.04.2017 Tuesday
09.04.2017 Sunday

14.04.2017 Friday
10.05.2017 Wednesday
07.05.2017 Monday
8-05-2017 Tuesday
14.08.2017 Monday
02.09.2017 Saturday
29.09.2017 Friday
30.09.2017 Saturday
02.10.2017 Monday

19.10.2017 Thursday
20.10.2016 Friday
21.10.2016 Saturday
04.11.2017 Saturday
01.12.2017 Friday
25.12.2017 Monday
26.01.2017 Friday
13.02.2017 Saturday
02-03.2017 Friday




